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KMG 20 KMG 25 KMG 32 KMG 40

Order number
Length 3,0 m
Length 4,5 m

6251113
- - - -

6252123
6252124

6253033
6253034

6253133
6253134

Loading capacity 60 % ED
Ar + CO2 (75+25 %)
CO2

160 A
180 A

200 A 1)

250 A 1)
260 A 1)

320 A 1)
300 A 1)

380 A 1)

Filler wires to be welded
steel solid wire

steel cored wire
stainless steel

aluminium

ø mm
0,6 ... 1,0
0,8 ... 1,0
0,6 ... 1,0
0,8 ... 1,0

ø mm
0,6 ... 1,0
0,8 ... 1,0
0,6 ... 1,0
0,8 ... 1,0

ø mm
0,6 ... 1,2
0,8 ... 1,2
0,6 ... 1,2
0,8 ... 1,2

ø mm
0,6 ... 1,6
0,8 ... 1,6
0,6 ... 1,6
0,8 ... 1,6

Voltage class L
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